

401-17	Section B, Section VI, Chapter 32, 32.11-32.12, 1st line	Delete "other"
401-17	Section B, Section VI, Chapter 32, 32.13-32.15, 1st line	Delete "other"
401-18	Section B, Section VI, Chapter 33, 33.04-33.07, 1st line	Delete "other"
401-18	Section B, Section VI, Chapter 33, 33.04-33.07, 3rd line of 2nd paragraph	Delete "other"
401-19	Section B, Section VI, Chapter 34, 3402.20-3402.90, 1st and 5th line	Delete "other"
401-27	Section B, Section VIII, Chapter 41, 41.07, 2nd line	Replace "4107.10.00B" with "4107.10.00A"
401-27 401-28	Section B, Section VIII, Chapter 42, 4202.12, last line 4202.22, last line 4202.32, last line 4202.92, last line	After "55.16" add ", or Canadian tariff item 5903.10.20, 5903.20.20, 5903.90.20, 5906.99.20 or 5907.00.13, U.S. tariff item 5903.10.15, 5903.10.18, 5903.10.20, 5903.10.25, 5903.20.15, 5903.20.18, 5903.20.20, 5903.20.25, 5903.90.15, 5903.90.18, 5903.90.20, 5903.90.25, 5906.99.20, 5906.99.25, 5907.00.10A, 5907.00.90A, 5907.00.10B or 5907.00.90B or Mexican tariff item 5903.10.01, 5903.20.01, 5903.90.02, 5906.99.03 or 5907.00.06"
401-31	Section B, Section XI, Chapter 54, 5407.60.aa, 4th line	After "5402.52.02" add ", "
401-35	Section B, Section XI, Chapter 61, 6103.39.aa, 1st line	Replace "6103.39.20" with "6103.39.20A or 6103.39.20B"
401-36	Section B, Section XI, Chapter 61, 6104.19.aa, 1st line	Replace "6104.19.20" with "6104.19.20A or 6104.19.20B"
401-37	Section B, Section XI, Chapter 61, 6104.39.aa, 1st line	Replace "6104.39.20" with "6104.39.20A or 6104.39.20B"
401-38	Section B, Section XI, Chapter 61, 6104.59.aa, 1st line	Replace "6104.59.20" with "6104.59.20A or 6104.59.20B"
401-44	Section B, Section XI, Chapter 62, 6203.19.aa, 1st line	Replace "6203.19.40" with "6203.19.40A or 6203.19.40B"
401-45	Section B, Section XI, Chapter 62, 6203.39.aa, 1st line	Replace "6203.39.40" with "6203.39.40A or 6203.39.40B"